
Eastport to Tully’s Chowder House – 38 mi. 
Start At King Kullen Shopping Center, Eastport Manor Rd & Montauk Highway 

 

Eastport to Tully's -- 38 miler Cue Sheet.doc   10/8/01 6:41 PM 

 
èè *Set Mileage to Zero at Parking Lot Exit çç 

Turn On At ≈≈mi For mi 
R *Eastport Manor Rd 0.00 0.97 
R CR-51 0.97 5.00 
R Golf Course 5.97 2.83 
TL CR-31 8.80 0.48 
R CR-104 9.28 0.96 
L Pleasure Dr 10.24 2.29 
TR Rt 24 12.53 2.76 
BL Red Creek 15.29 0.62 
BL Upper Red Creek 15.91 0.87 
BL Red Creek 16.78 2.12 
L Newtown 18.90 1.89 
R-X Montauk -Caution! 20.79 0.14 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Turn On At ≈≈mi For mi 
L Canoe Pl (1st left @gas sta.) 20.93 0.53 
TJRL (R)Argone (L)Lynn 21.46 1.78 
TJRL (R)Shinnecock (L)Foster 23.24 0.34 

Lunch at Tully's 23.58 0.00 

L Foster 23.58 0.27 
TL Shinnecock 23.85 0.48 
R Ponquogue 24.33 0.35 
L Bay / E Tianna 24.68 1.72 
L Montauk Hwy – Caution! 26.40 1.84 
BR Old Country 28.24 1.35 
JRL (R)Lewis (L)Old Country 29.59 1.64 

 

 
 

Turn On At ≈≈mi For mi 
L Old Main -- Cross RR Tracks 31.23 0.06 
R So. Country 31.29 1.39 
R Montauk Hwy 32.68 1.25 
BR Old Country 33.93 4.07 

L Union 38.00 0.39 
R Montauk Hwy 38.39 0.11 
L Into Shopping Center 38.50 

☺☺ End Of Ride ☺☺ 
 
 

Legend 
R - Right Turn T - End Of Road Y – Fork 
L - Left Turn S – Straight X – Cross Road 
BL – Bear Left BR – Bear Right J – Jog 
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